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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Julie A. Kershner, hereby certify that 1 unbound
and 40 copies of the foregoing Petition for Writ of
Certiorari in Clayton Prince Tanksley v. Lee Daniels,
Lee Daniels Entertainment, Danny Strong, Danny
Strong Productions, et al., were sent via Three Day
Service to the U.S. Supreme Court, and 3 copies were
sent via Three Day Service and e-mail to the following
parties listed below, this 26th day of November, 2018:

Richard L. Stone

Andrew J. Thomas

Jenner & Block

633 West 5th Street, Suite 3600
Los Angeles, CA 90071

(213) 239-2203
rstone@jenner.com
ajthomas@jenner.com

Mathieu Shapiro

Rigel C. Farr

Charles M. Golden

Obermayer Rebmann Maxwell & Hippel
1500 Market Street, Suite 3400
Philadelphia, PA 19102

(215) 665-3226
mathieu.shapiro@obermayer.com
rigel.farr@obermayer.com
Charles.Golden@obermayer.com

Counsel for Respondents

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 8790 Governor’s Hill Drive Franklin Square
(800) 890.5001 Suite 102 1300 | Street, NW, Suite 400E
www.beckergallagher.com Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 Washington, DC 20005



Mary Elizabeth Bogan

Counsel of Record

BOGAN LAW GROUP, LLC
One Liberty Place

1650 Market Street, Suite 3600
Philadelphia, PA 19103

(215) 385-5254
mbogan@boganlawgroup.com

Counsel for Petitioner



All parties required to be served have been served.

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is
executed on November 26, 2018.

NG Ver
Julie,-ﬁ Kershner
Becker/Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc.
8790 Governor’s Hill Drive, Suite 102
Cincinnati, OH 45249
(800) 890-5001

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said
Affiant on the date below designated.
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Notary Public \

[seal]

‘{VOHN D. GALLAGHER

Olary Public, State of Ohio

y Commission Expires
February 14, 2023




